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From the old way...
Source of Contamination
Time Consuming Clean-Up
Difficult to Store

...To the better way!
Disposable - A Clean Funnel 
Every Time
Two Sizes Available
Easy to Use and Store
Remains Clean Until Used

Everyone knows the hassles of 

reusable funnels - the continual 

cleaning that is done in an 

attempt to prevent lubricant 

contamination. Trico’s Industrial 
®Fast Funnel  provides a simple, 

clean and effective solution to 

this age old problem.

Now have a clean funnel, where you need one, when you need one! 
®Industrial Fast Funnel’s  unique design means it easily stores and remains 

clean in a toolbox, cabinet, or pocket until ready for use.

®Trico’s Industrial Fast Funnels  are the simple, convenient and clean way 

to pour.  Intended for one-time use, each funnel remains clean and compact 

until separated from the header and opened.  Made of coated, heavy grade 

paper stock, they can be used with most lubricants and liquids.

Introducing Trico’s new. . . 
®

Industrial Fast Funnel

Available in two convenient sizes, standard and large

Easily stores and remains clean in any toolbox, cabinet, pocket, 

or drawer

Sold in cases or convenient interpacks

Simply tear off, pop open and pour

Selection Chart

Item No.

36990

36991

36992

36993

®Standard Size Fast Funnel  - Interpack

Description

®Large Size Fast Funnel  - Interpack

®Large Size Fast Funnel  - Case

®Standard Size Fast Funnel   - Case

Quantity of 3-packs

12

12

144

288
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