# Are you looking for a better way?



## From the old way..

- Source of Contamination
- Time Consuming Clean-Up
- Difficult to Store



### .. To the better way!

- Disposable A Clean Funnel Every Time
- Two Sizes Available
- Easy to Use and Store
- Remains Clean Until Used



#### Introducing Trico's new. . .

### INDUSTRIAL FAST FUNNEL

Everyone knows the hassles of reusable funnels - the continual cleaning that is done in an attempt to prevent lubricant contamination. Trico's Industrial Fast Funnel® provides a simple, clean and effective solution to this age old problem.



Now have a clean funnel, where you need one, when you need one! Industrial Fast Funnel's® unique design means it easily stores and remains clean in a toolbox, cabinet, or pocket until ready for use.

**Trico's Industrial Fast Funnels**® are the simple, convenient and clean way to pour. Intended for one-time use, each funnel remains clean and compact until separated from the header and opened. Made of coated, heavy grade paper stock, they can be used with most lubricants and liquids.

- Available in two convenient sizes, standard and large
- Easily stores and remains clean in any toolbox, cabinet, pocket, or drawer
- Sold in cases or convenient interpacks
- Simply tear off, pop open and pour

#### **Selection Chart**

Item No.	Description	Quantity of 3-packs
36990	Standard Size Fast Funnel® - Interpack	12
36991	Large Size Fast Funnel® - Interpack	12
36992	Standard Size Fast Funnel® - Case	288
36993	Large Size Fast Funnel® - Case	144

